
Group or

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Rem Team Riders

Men Elite 1 T14 ME Daniel And Renay 03.32.26 02.39.30 04.15.40 03.55.38 02.43.44 02.40.26 19.47.24 6 141 Daniel Gathof - 142 Renay Groustra

2 T1 ME Vodacom Lesotho 03.41.33 02.41.17 04.18.16 03.55.36 02.45.35 02.40.22 20.02.39 6 11 Pheteso Monese - 12 Stuart Marais

3 T3 ME Standard Lesotho Bank 03.38.30 02.45.17 04.23.02 04.05.09 02.52.48 02.49.59 20.34.45 6 31 Teboho Khantsi - 32 Paseka Makhebesela

4 T2 ME Alliance Insurance Company 03.49.09 02.44.41 04.34.30 03.56.06 02.55.24 02.51.58 20.51.48 6 21 Malefetsane Lesofe - 22 Tumelo Makae

5 T4 ME Maluti Mountain Brewery 04.21.25 03.13.34 04.52.53 04.32.10 03.11.34 03.06.30 23.18.06 6 41 Tseko Shelile - 42 Malefetsane Masokela

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Women Elite 1 T22 WE Omx Pro Bike Team 04.20.02 03.08.47 04.53.05 04.32.21 03.16.55 02.59.18 23.10.28 6 221 Mariske Strauss - 222 Cherie Vale

2 T26 WE S A I C A 05.03.48 03.46.41 06.12.06 05.21.27 03.54.57 03.42.30 28.01.29 6 261 Marianne Bergli - 262 Ila Stow

3 T5 WE Ace Lesotho Mtb Team 06.40.39 05.31.14 08.10.05 07.17.58 05.21.17 04.27.23 37.28.36 6 51 Likeleli Masitise - 52 Bakang Ebudilwe

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Men Open 1 T15 MO Dig Deep Coaching 04.31.20 03.08.47 04.52.57 04.22.29 03.17.22 02.52.27 23.05.22 6 151 Stephen Gallagher - 152 Nathan Jones

2 T33 MO Tenacious Two 04.20.04 03.17.43 05.11.33 04.57.49 03.45.58 03.05.37 24.38.44 6 331 Michael Maurer - 332 Jaun Lukas

3 T29 MO Storytellers 04.49.10 03.40.11 05.47.54 05.05.19 03.47.42 03.39.20 26.49.36 6 291 Fourie Rossouw - 292 Ian Parsons

4 T12 MO Cape Bullets 04.48.21 03.45.25 05.47.45 05.27.40 04.04.44 03.33.55 27.27.50 6 121 Craig Fussell - 122 Brian Gelling

5 T16 MO Dutchman And Soutie 05.04.45 03.52.10 06.38.09 05.21.29 04.00.49 03.34.29 28.31.51 6 161 Leon Schoombee - 162 Kevin Elliot

6 T28 MO South Hams Slackers 05.18.57 04.07.08 06.26.29 05.27.07 03.49.48 03.32.48 28.42.17 6 281 John Fotheringham - 282 Chris Seavell

7 T6 MO 2 Bros 05.30.27 04.19.52 06.44.02 05.40.45 04.05.38 03.31.28 29.52.12 6 61 Rowan Johns - 62 Tyrone Johns

8 T27 MO Sunsweet Prune Power 05.24.21 03.46.49 06.35.35 05.33.09 05.08.14 03.34.30 30.02.38 6 271 Alvin Hirner - 272 Frank Stoessel

9 T21 MO Les Frenchies 05.40.00 04.10.48 06.33.58 06.20.50 04.16.30 03.33.21 30.35.27 6 211 Dozolme Quentin - 212 Raynaud Thibault

10 T19 MO H B H 05.33.01 04.03.47 06.38.13 06.27.07 04.31.55 04.11.15 31.25.18 6 191 Leon Kohne - 192 Johnny Cave

11 T31 MO Swiss Bike Tours 2 05.59.36 04.39.17 06.59.34 06.18.12 04.20.39 03.56.35 32.13.53 6 311 Markus Chiappori - 312 Simon Maerklin

12 T23 MO Ortho Ramsauer Biker 06.47.19 04.21.43 06.50.56 06.31.40 04.11.20 03.44.15 32.27.13 6 231 Harry Ramsauer - 232 Pierre Hofer

13 T34 MO The Dark Knights 06.38.15 04.24.21 07.39.55 06.13.01 04.59.37 04.43.56 34.39.05 6 341 Anton Simpson - 342 Robin Sandler

14 T25 MO Rural Health 06.21.19 04.50.01 07.18.59 07.08.30 05.19.04 04.52.34 35.50.27 6 251 Hoffie Conradie - 252 Steve Reid

15 T18 MO Graham And Chris 06.47.30 05.20.01 07.39.55 07.07.16 05.36.45 04.43.57 37.15.24 6 181 Graham Stokoe - 182 Chris Nieuwoudt

16 T32 MO Swiss Bike Tours 3 07.00.12 05.16.14 08.09.30 07.28.28 05.38.27 04.56.05 38.28.56 6 321 Christian Balwin - 322 Wilfried Krauss

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Women Open 1 T41 WO Valley Girls 05.00.00 03.47.30 05.49.10 05.17.02 03.54.39 23.48.21 5 411 Sarah Van Heerden - 412 Cindy Theunissen

Teams and Riders Final ResultsStages

19 - 24 September 2016 

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com



Group or

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Rem Team Riders

Teams and Riders Final ResultsStages

19 - 24 September 2016 

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Mixed Open 1 T11 XO Cake Or Death 05.03.47 03.49.25 06.07.31 05.28.35 04.22.03 03.35.18 28.26.39 6 111 Nicholas Webb - 112 Kylie Hanekom

2 T7 XO Batt 05.18.32 04.02.34 06.12.18 05.30.17 04.10.41 03.47.53 29.02.15 6 71 Brigitte Hofmann - 72 Thomas Hofmann

3 T13 XO Compartimos 06.36.11 05.01.00 07.51.13 07.15.13 05.11.31 04.48.25 36.43.33 6 131 Steffen Schraegle - 132 Kristi Stump

4 T30 XO Swiss Bike Tours 1 06.51.33 05.36.45 08.12.31 07.20.38 05.33.30 05.17.42 38.52.39 6 301 Peter Wermelinger - 302 Julia Russo

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Men Solo 1 106 MS Joe Fritsch 04.15.38 03.18.28 05.07.28 04.43.35 03.17.54 03.07.37 23.50.40 6

2 105 MS Sean Fraenkel 04.30.15 03.20.52 05.17.09 05.00.04 03.35.15 03.13.00 24.56.35 6

3 114 MS Jason Geldenhuys 04.54.36 03.37.23 05.49.37 05.03.15 03.37.01 03.13.00 26.14.52 6

4 104 MS Johnathan Todd 04.35.10 03.28.15 05.44.14 05.33.23 04.00.51 04.14.50 27.36.43 6

5 116 MS Patrick Whelan 05.31.09 03.55.02 06.09.54 05.32.50 03.57.41 03.46.19 28.52.55 6

6 117 MS Teboho Lenyora 05.24.04 03.32.36 06.03.10 05.12.43 04.47.31 04.35.36 29.35.40 6

7 103 MS Adam Wimpress 05.34.33 04.22.49 06.44.00 06.12.18 04.39.01 04.15.19 31.48.00 6

8 118 MS Thabo Ntlhoki 06.19.15 04.18.05 06.30.57 06.12.49 04.51.48 04.35.36 32.48.30 6

9 113 MS Alex Tibwitta 05.48.53 04.19.20 07.08.59 06.32.49 04.56.44 04.14.25 33.01.10 6

10 109 MS Janis Saxer 06.42.31 04.54.13 07.33.31 06.52.51 04.30.34 04.28.13 35.01.53 6

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Women Solo 1 110 WS Jane Seggie 04.49.14 03.45.28 05.47.44 05.03.19 03.54.39 03.34.02 26.54.26 6

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Spitfire Heart TM 1 T35 SF Tri-4-Life Spitfire Heart 1 04.32.23 07.26.28 04.55.11 06.04.03 05.52.50 28.50.55 5 351 Liam Hanlon - 352 Stephen Mchugh

2 T36 SF Tri-4-Life Spitfire Heart 2 04.32.25 07.26.23 04.55.41 06.04.32 06.00.04 28.59.05 5 361 David Walton - 362 Paul Thelwell

3 T40 SF Tri-4-Life Spitfire Heart 6 04.45.13 07.48.57 06.35.31 06.04.33 06.00.34 31.14.48 5 401 James Cull - 402 Phil  Walton

4 T37 SF Tri-4-Life Spitfire Heart 3 04.49.21 07.48.57 06.04.31 05.53.19 24.36.08 4 371 Paul Cubbins - 372 Martin Pritchard-Howarth

5 T38 SF Tri-4-Life Spitfire Heart 4 06.46.56 04.55.05 11.42.01 2 381 Jamie Hanlon - 382 James Tinsley

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Spitfire Solo 1 119 SS David Parry 04.32.22 06.46.57 04.55.17 05.43.09 05.52.49 27.50.34 6

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com



Group or

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Rem Team Riders

Teams and Riders Final ResultsStages

19 - 24 September 2016 

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

ALL Teams 1 T14 ME Daniel And Renay 03.32.26 02.39.30 04.15.40 03.55.38 02.43.44 02.40.26 19.47.24 6 141 Daniel Gathof - 142 Renay Groustra

2 T1 ME Vodacom Lesotho 03.41.33 02.41.17 04.18.16 03.55.36 02.45.35 02.40.22 20.02.39 6 11 Pheteso Monese - 12 Stuart Marais

3 T3 ME Standard Lesotho Bank 03.38.30 02.45.17 04.23.02 04.05.09 02.52.48 02.49.59 20.34.45 6 31 Teboho Khantsi - 32 Paseka Makhebesela

4 T2 ME Alliance Insurance Company 03.49.09 02.44.41 04.34.30 03.56.06 02.55.24 02.51.58 20.51.48 6 21 Malefetsane Lesofe - 22 Tumelo Makae

5 T15 MO Dig Deep Coaching 04.31.20 03.08.47 04.52.57 04.22.29 03.17.22 02.52.27 23.05.22 6 151 Stephen Gallagher - 152 Nathan Jones

6 T22 WE Omx Pro Bike Team 04.20.02 03.08.47 04.53.05 04.32.21 03.16.55 02.59.18 23.10.28 6 221 Mariske Strauss - 222 Cherie Vale

7 T4 ME Maluti Mountain Brewery 04.21.25 03.13.34 04.52.53 04.32.10 03.11.34 03.06.30 23.18.06 6 41 Tseko Shelile - 42 Malefetsane Masokela

8 T33 MO Tenacious Two 04.20.04 03.17.43 05.11.33 04.57.49 03.45.58 03.05.37 24.38.44 6 331 Michael Maurer - 332 Jaun Lukas

9 T29 MO Storytellers 04.49.10 03.40.11 05.47.54 05.05.19 03.47.42 03.39.20 26.49.36 6 291 Fourie Rossouw - 292 Ian Parsons

10 T12 MO Cape Bullets 04.48.21 03.45.25 05.47.45 05.27.40 04.04.44 03.33.55 27.27.50 6 121 Craig Fussell - 122 Brian Gelling

11 T26 WE S A I C A 05.03.48 03.46.41 06.12.06 05.21.27 03.54.57 03.42.30 28.01.29 6 261 Marianne Bergli - 262 Ila Stow

12 T11 XO Cake Or Death 05.03.47 03.49.25 06.07.31 05.28.35 04.22.03 03.35.18 28.26.39 6 111 Nicholas Webb - 112 Kylie Hanekom

13 T16 MO Dutchman And Soutie 05.04.45 03.52.10 06.38.09 05.21.29 04.00.49 03.34.29 28.31.51 6 161 Leon Schoombee - 162 Kevin Elliot

14 T28 MO South Hams Slackers 05.18.57 04.07.08 06.26.29 05.27.07 03.49.48 03.32.48 28.42.17 6 281 John Fotheringham - 282 Chris Seavell

15 T7 XO Batt 05.18.32 04.02.34 06.12.18 05.30.17 04.10.41 03.47.53 29.02.15 6 71 Brigitte Hofmann - 72 Thomas Hofmann

16 T6 MO 2 Bros 05.30.27 04.19.52 06.44.02 05.40.45 04.05.38 03.31.28 29.52.12 6 61 Rowan Johns - 62 Tyrone Johns

17 T27 MO Sunsweet Prune Power 05.24.21 03.46.49 06.35.35 05.33.09 05.08.14 03.34.30 30.02.38 6 271 Alvin Hirner - 272 Frank Stoessel

18 T21 MO Les Frenchies 05.40.00 04.10.48 06.33.58 06.20.50 04.16.30 03.33.21 30.35.27 6 211 Dozolme Quentin - 212 Raynaud Thibault

19 T19 MO H B H 05.33.01 04.03.47 06.38.13 06.27.07 04.31.55 04.11.15 31.25.18 6 191 Leon Kohne - 192 Johnny Cave

20 T31 MO Swiss Bike Tours 2 05.59.36 04.39.17 06.59.34 06.18.12 04.20.39 03.56.35 32.13.53 6 311 Markus Chiappori - 312 Simon Maerklin

21 T23 MO Ortho Ramsauer Biker 06.47.19 04.21.43 06.50.56 06.31.40 04.11.20 03.44.15 32.27.13 6 231 Harry Ramsauer - 232 Pierre Hofer

22 T34 MO The Dark Knights 06.38.15 04.24.21 07.39.55 06.13.01 04.59.37 04.43.56 34.39.05 6 341 Anton Simpson - 342 Robin Sandler

23 T25 MO Rural Health 06.21.19 04.50.01 07.18.59 07.08.30 05.19.04 04.52.34 35.50.27 6 251 Hoffie Conradie - 252 Steve Reid

24 T13 XO Compartimos 06.36.11 05.01.00 07.51.13 07.15.13 05.11.31 04.48.25 36.43.33 6 131 Steffen Schraegle - 132 Kristi Stump

25 T18 MO Graham And Chris 06.47.30 05.20.01 07.39.55 07.07.16 05.36.45 04.43.57 37.15.24 6 181 Graham Stokoe - 182 Chris Nieuwoudt

26 T5 WE Ace Lesotho Mtb Team 06.40.39 05.31.14 08.10.05 07.17.58 05.21.17 04.27.23 37.28.36 6 51 Likeleli Masitise - 52 Bakang Ebudilwe

27 T32 MO Swiss Bike Tours 3 07.00.12 05.16.14 08.09.30 07.28.28 05.38.27 04.56.05 38.28.56 6 321 Christian Balwin - 322 Wilfried Krauss

28 T30 XO Swiss Bike Tours 1 06.51.33 05.36.45 08.12.31 07.20.38 05.33.30 05.17.42 38.52.39 6 301 Peter Wermelinger - 302 Julia Russo

29 T41 WO Valley Girls 05.00.00 03.47.30 05.49.10 05.17.02 03.54.39 23.48.21 5 411 Sarah Van Heerden - 412 Cindy Theunissen

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com



Group or

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Rem Team Riders

Teams and Riders Final ResultsStages

19 - 24 September 2016 

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

ALL Solos 1 106 MS Joe Fritsch 04.15.38 03.18.28 05.07.28 04.43.35 03.17.54 03.07.37 23.50.40 6

2 105 MS Sean Fraenkel 04.30.15 03.20.52 05.17.09 05.00.04 03.35.15 03.13.00 24.56.35 6

3 114 MS Jason Geldenhuys 04.54.36 03.37.23 05.49.37 05.03.15 03.37.01 03.13.00 26.14.52 6

4 110 WS Jane Seggie 04.49.14 03.45.28 05.47.44 05.03.19 03.54.39 03.34.02 26.54.26 6

5 104 MS Johnathan Todd 04.35.10 03.28.15 05.44.14 05.33.23 04.00.51 04.14.50 27.36.43 6

6 116 MS Patrick Whelan 05.31.09 03.55.02 06.09.54 05.32.50 03.57.41 03.46.19 28.52.55 6

7 117 MS Teboho Lenyora 05.24.04 03.32.36 06.03.10 05.12.43 04.47.31 04.35.36 29.35.40 6

8 103 MS Adam Wimpress 05.34.33 04.22.49 06.44.00 06.12.18 04.39.01 04.15.19 31.48.00 6

9 118 MS Thabo Ntlhoki 06.19.15 04.18.05 06.30.57 06.12.49 04.51.48 04.35.36 32.48.30 6

10 113 MS Alex Tibwitta 05.48.53 04.19.20 07.08.59 06.32.49 04.56.44 04.14.25 33.01.10 6

11 109 MS Janis Saxer 06.42.31 04.54.13 07.33.31 06.52.51 04.30.34 04.28.13 35.01.53 6

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Individual Men 1 242 IM Dylan Chillcott 05.18.46 03.57.59 05.30.43 04.53.03 03.27.41 02.59.24 26.07.36 6 M

2 172 IM Peter Peyper 06.45.11 05.32.48 07.50.56 06.45.23 04.49.54 04.16.25 36.00.37 6 M

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stg Rem Remarks

1 123 OM Travis Hesom 02.43.28 02.43.28 6

2 134 OM Darryn Stow 02.43.28 02.43.28 6

3 126 OM Alfred Madowe 03.01.53 03.01.53 6

4 128 OM Pieter Jordaan 03.27.08 03.27.08 6

5 127 OM Godfrey Korb 03.29.28 03.29.28 6

6 148 OM Johan Bogh 03.32.13 03.32.13 6

7 146 OM Chris Oberlack 04.05.51 04.05.51 6

8 136 OM Shelile Bahlakoana 04.25.28 04.25.28 6

9 125 OM Thabang Mohapi 05.28.53 05.28.53 6

10 124 OM Bryan Eycabroad 05.46.31 05.46.31 6

11 129 OM Barry Saunders 05.46.36 05.46.36 6

12 138 OM Kevin Borror 05.46.46 05.46.46 6

13 137 OM Teboho Sheile 05.47.42 05.47.42 6

14 135 OM Mopeli Mabula 05.48.45 05.48.45 6

Public MTB Men 

50km

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com



Group or

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Rem Team Riders

Teams and Riders Final ResultsStages

19 - 24 September 2016 

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stg Rem Remarks

1 382 FM James Tinsley 01.28.07 01.28.07 6

2 140 FM Robbie Powell 01.28.08 01.28.08 6

3 133 FM Johan Bothma 01.32.46 01.32.46 6

4 145 FM Craig Howes 01.35.30 01.35.30 6

5 130 FM Jonathan Saunders 01.35.31 01.35.31 6

6 144 FM Tanki Mofolo 01.43.13 01.43.13 6

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

1 256 TM Leroy Mpasi 01.36.29 01.36.29 6

2 260 TM Moner Mochochoko 01.37.25 01.37.25 6

3 368 TM Tsepo Putsoa 01.37.25 01.37.25 6

4 264 TM Thabo Ntaopane 01.53.08 01.53.08 6

5 254 TM Sekhobe Ntlama 02.01.33 02.01.33 6

6 257 TM Ratsietsi Mokete 02.01.34 02.01.34 6

7 253 TM Rase Boroko 02.11.59 02.11.59 6

8 263 TM Thato Phasumane 02.23.41 02.23.41 6

9 265 TM Moeketsi Lethale 02.23.41 02.23.41 6

10 249 TM Sello Mahanetsa 02.33.56 02.33.56 6

11 248 TM Makafane Makhakhe 02.33.56 02.33.56 6

12 250 TM Dumisani Nalene 02.52.04 02.52.04 6

13 259 TM Retselisitoe Pebane 02.52.05 02.52.05 6

14 255 TM Fuli Marabe 02.52.05 02.52.05 6

15 258 TM Liteboho Mochochoko 02.52.05 02.52.05 6

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

1 243 TW Liatile Putsoa 01.46.00 01.46.00 6

2 246 TW Matseliso Mosoeu 02.01.32 02.01.32 6

3 240 TW Seul Choi 02.02.51 02.02.51 6

4 245 TW Eva Scholl 02.08.01 02.08.01 6

5 244 TW Michelle Vogelzang 02.08.01 02.08.01 6

6 247 TW Mamasia Tlalajoe 02.52.04 02.52.04 6

Public MTB Men 

16km

Public Trail Run 

Men 16km

Public Trail Run 

Wom 16km

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com
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Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Rem Team Riders

Teams and Riders Final ResultsStages

19 - 24 September 2016 

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Fun Walk Men 1 375 MW Ryan Borror 01.18.06 01.18.06 6

2 325 MW Raphoto Mokhatholane 01.19.26 01.19.26 6

3 303 TM Mohaeka Lebona 01.21.06 01.21.06 6

4 387 MW Sekonyela Matamane 01.26.10 01.26.10 6

5 388 MW Calvin Semoko 01.26.13 01.26.13 6

6 315 MW Mavuma Madonge 01.26.19 01.26.19 6

7 370 MW Graham Harlow 01.28.21 01.28.21 6

8 374 MW Oakley Harlow 01.29.47 01.29.47 6

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Fun Walk Wom 1 319 WW Selloane Mabote 01.19.26 01.19.26 6

2 323 WW Thato Mphaololi 01.19.26 01.19.26 6

3 367 WW Julia Mazuranic 01.21.06 01.21.06 6

4 379 WW Litsistso Foloko 01.21.07 01.21.07 6

5 380 WW Tsobotsi Lehloenya 01.21.07 01.21.07 6

6 313 WW Lerato Semanama 01.21.38 01.21.38 6

Fun Walk Wom 7 324 WW Malikulo Lioja 01.24.41 01.24.41 6

8 390 WW Rethabile Meroeng 01.24.42 01.24.42 6

9 320 WW Neo Momaheng 01.26.07 01.26.07 6

10 378 WW Khopotso Seeiso 01.26.08 01.26.08 6

11 373 WW Maya Harlow 01.28.20 01.28.20 6

12 383 WW Dee Harlow 01.29.48 01.29.48 6

13 376 WW Annette Borror 01.37.49 01.37.49 6

14 377 WW Melisa Borror 01.37.52 01.37.52 6

15 369 WW Jill Sanders 01.37.52 01.37.52 6

16 366 WW Mari Eygabroad 01.37.53 01.37.53 6

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com


